
SCHEDULE - WILDCATS
fall 2017 / RINX-CLATWORTHY - EXTRA DRY (C)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 07, 17 4 WILDCATS 3 TORONTO CANUCKS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 13, 17 2 WILDCATS 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 8:30 pm -

Mon, Sep 18, 17 7 FEVER HOCKEY 1 WILDCATS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 26, 17 1 WILDCATS 5 KNIGHTS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Oct 02, 17 0 SNEAKER PIMPS 5 WILDCATS 6:30 pm -

Mon, Oct 16, 17 1 KNIGHTS 4 WILDCATS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Oct 17, 17 3 WILDCATS 2 WOLFPACK 7:30 pm -

Fri, Oct 27, 17 2 WILDCATS 4 FEVER HOCKEY 7:30 pm -

Mon, Oct 30, 17 1 TORONTO CANUCKS 4 WILDCATS 7:30 pm -

Wed, Nov 01, 17 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 2 WILDCATS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Nov 07, 17 1 7 WILDCATS 2 TORONTO CANUCKS 6:30 pm -

Fri, Nov 10, 17 1 6 TORONTO CANUCKS 6 WILDCATS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Nov 13, 17 2 4 KNIGHTS 2 WILDCATS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Nov 15, 17 2 1 WILDCATS 1 KNIGHTS 8:30 pm -


